Guide units EAGF, for electric cylinders
TOC Bookmark
Guide units EAGF, for electric cylinders
Characteristics
Type codes
Guide units EAGF, for electric cylinders ESBF
Data sheet
Technical data

32 69.5+5 24 76 12 4.3 32.5 78 – 24 12 14 6.5 15
40 74.5+5 28 81 15 11 38 84 – 27 – 14 6.5 15
50 94.5+5 34 79 15 18.8 46.5 100 – 30 37 16 9 19
63 96.6 34 111 15 15.3 56.5 105 11 30 – 16 9 19
80 121.6 40 128 20 21 72 – 15 39 – 20 11 27
100 126.6 40 128 20 24.5 89 – 15 39 – 20 11 27
Dimensions
12 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/04
Guide units EAGF, for electric cylinders ESBF
Data sheet
  w Core product range
Ordering data
Guide unit Size Stroke
[mm]
Part no. Type
32 100 	w 2782679 EAGF-V2-KF-32-100
200 	w 2782818 EAGF-V2-KF-32-200
320 	w 2782885 EAGF-V2-KF-32-320
400 	w 2782923 EAGF-V2-KF-32-400
40 100 	w 2782939 EAGF-V2-KF-40-100
200 	w 2782976 EAGF-V2-KF-40-200
320 	w 2783047 EAGF-V2-KF-40-320
400 	w 2783080 EAGF-V2-KF-40-400
50 100 	w 2783639 EAGF-V2-KF-50-100
200 	w 2784152 EAGF-V2-KF-50-200
320 	w 2784164 EAGF-V2-KF-50-320
400 	w 2784184 EAGF-V2-KF-50-400
63 100 	w 1725842 EAGF-V2-KF-63-100
200 	w 1725843 EAGF-V2-KF-63-200
320 	w 1725844 EAGF-V2-KF-63-320
400 	w 1725845 EAGF-V2-KF-63-400
Ordering data
Festo core product range 	q Generally ready for dispatch from the factory within 24 hours
	w Generally ready for dispatch from the factory within 5 days
132020/04 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Guide units EAGF, for electric cylinders ESBF
Data sheet
Ordering data
Guide unit Size Stroke
[mm]
Part no. Type
32 1 ... 500 3038083 EAGF-V2-KF-32-
40 1 ... 500 3038089 EAGF-V2-KF-40-
50 1 ... 500 3038094 EAGF-V2-KF-50-
63 1 ... 500 2608521 EAGF-V2-KF-63-
80 100 1725846 EAGF-V2-KF-80-100
200 1725847 EAGF-V2-KF-80-200
320 1725848 EAGF-V2-KF-80-320
400 1725849 EAGF-V2-KF-80-400
1 ... 550 2608528 EAGF-V2-KF-80-
100 100 1725850 EAGF-V2-KF-100-100
200 1725851 EAGF-V2-KF-100-200
320 1725852 EAGF-V2-KF-100-320
400 1725853 EAGF-V2-KF-100-400
1 ... 550 2608532 EAGF-V2-KF-100-
14 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/04
Guide units EAGF, for electric cylinders EPCO
Data sheet

+0.1
T13
±1
T14
16 15.5 2.1 2.1 6.5 1.6 1.6 8.5–0.5 2.1 4.4 1.6 – 31.5
25 14 2.1 2.1 6.4 2.1 1.6 Min. 10 2.1 5.7 1.6 12.5 –
40 12 2.1 2.1 7.3 2.1 1.6 Min. 10 2.1 5.5 1.6 15.5 –
24 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/04
Guide units EAGF, for electric cylinders EPCO
Data sheet
  w Core product range
Ordering data
Guide unit Size Stroke
[mm]
Part no. Type
16 50 	w 3192932 EAGF-P1-KF-16-50
100 	w 3192934 EAGF-P1-KF-16-100
150 	w 3192936 EAGF-P1-KF-16-150
200 	w 3192938 EAGF-P1-KF-16-200
25 50 	w 3192943 EAGF-P1-KF-25-50
100 	w 3192945 EAGF-P1-KF-25-100
150 	w 3192947 EAGF-P1-KF-25-150
200 	w 3192949 EAGF-P1-KF-25-200
300 	w 3192951 EAGF-P1-KF-25-300
40 50 	w 3192955 EAGF-P1-KF-40-50
100 	w 3192957 EAGF-P1-KF-40-100
150 	w 3192959 EAGF-P1-KF-40-150
200 	w 3192961 EAGF-P1-KF-40-200
300 	w 3192963 EAGF-P1-KF-40-300
Ordering data
Guide unit Size Stroke
[mm]
Part no. Type
75, 125, 175 3192939 EAGF-P1-KF-16-
25 75, 125, 175, 250 3192952 EAGF-P1-KF-25-
40 75, 125, 175, 250 350, 400 3192966 EAGF-P1-KF-40-
Accessories
Ordering data
For size Description Part no. Type PU1)
Centring sleeve